
WinnersToLosers
2005 Results

Profits achieved laying at starting price using our recommended progressive staking plan as
detailed in the e-manual. Stakes set at 14% liability of a £5k starting bank.
Commission at 5% deducted from all winning bets.

Date Selection Stake Result SP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2005 MACARONI GOLD £254.54 Lost 3.75 £241.81 £5,241.81
01/01/2005 PEAK PARK £200.00 Lost 4.50 £190.00 £5,431.81
04/01/2005 CHEESE 'N BISCUITS £138.26 Won 6.50 -£760.43 £4,671.38
04/01/2005 WILLHECONQUERTOO £108.63 Lost 8.00 £103.20 £4,774.58
05/01/2005 NANTUCKET SOUND £168.98 Lost 5.50 £160.53 £4,935.11
06/01/2005 KING NICHOLAS £152.09 Lost 6.00 £144.49 £5,079.60
07/01/2005 MISTRAL SKY £168.98 Lost 5.50 £160.53 £5,240.13
10/01/2005 KARAOKE £168.98 Lost 5.50 £160.53 £5,400.66
12/01/2005 CHERISHED NUMBER £152.09 Won 6.00 -£760.45 £4,640.21
17/01/2005 RED CONTACT £138.26 Lost 6.50 £131.35 £4,771.56
19/01/2005 LABELLED WITH LOVE £217.27 Lost 4.50 £206.41 £4,977.97
19/01/2005 KEW GREEN £152.09 Lost 6.00 £144.49 £5,122.46
20/01/2005 MAJIK £217.27 Lost 4.50 £206.41 £5,328.87
22/01/2005 VANBRUGH £108.63 Lost 8.00 £103.20 £5,432.07
27/01/2005 DONEGAL SHORE £126.74 Lost 7.00 £120.40 £5,552.47
29/01/2005 BURGUNDY £111.04 Lost 8.00 £105.49 £5,657.96
31/01/2005 KINGSTON HARBOUR £158.42 Lost 6.00 £150.50 £5,808.46
31/01/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £198.02 Lost 5.00 £188.12 £5,996.58
31/01/2005 MERDIFF £176.02 Lost 5.50 £167.22 £6,163.80
04/02/2005 ZAFFEU £156.89 Lost 6.50 £149.05 £6,312.85
08/02/2005 TURN 'N BURN £126.25 Lost 8.00 £119.94 £6,432.79
08/02/2005 PLAUSABELLE £147.29 Won 7.00 -£883.74 £5,549.05
12/02/2005 MOUNT HILLABY £120.07 Lost 8.50 £114.07 £5,663.12
18/02/2005 GLOBAL ACHIEVER £112.57 Lost 9.00 £106.94 £5,770.06
19/02/2005 TREASURE CAY £150.09 Lost 7.00 £142.59 £5,912.65
21/02/2005 DOWER HOUSE £112.57 Lost 9.00 £106.94 £6,019.59
21/02/2005 DANELOR £200.13 Lost 5.50 £190.12 £6,209.71
22/02/2005 BROUGHTON KNOWS £163.74 Lost 6.50 £155.55 £6,365.26
24/02/2005 XPRES DIGITAL £200.13 Lost 5.50 £190.12 £6,555.38
26/02/2005 SECRET VISION £114.71 Lost 9.00 £108.97 £6,664.35
26/02/2005 DANCE TO THE BLUES £101.97 Lost 10.00 £96.87 £6,761.22
26/02/2005 KAVI £203.94 Lost 5.50 £193.74 £6,954.96
26/02/2005 FOLEY MILLENNIUM £131.10 Won 8.00 -£917.70 £6,037.26
26/02/2005 KYLKENNY £262.21 Lost 4.50 £249.10 £6,286.36
28/02/2005 CUMBRIAN PRINCESS £121.71 Lost 9.00 £115.62 £6,401.98
28/02/2005 IFTIKHAR £243.42 Lost 5.00 £231.25 £6,633.23
03/03/2005 GOLANO £292.40 Lost 4.33 £277.78 £6,911.01
07/03/2005 MY LILLI £81.14 Lost 13.00 £77.08 £6,988.09
08/03/2005 INSTRUCTOR £279.52 Lost 4.50 £265.54 £7,253.63
12/03/2005 QUIET TIMES £169.25 Lost 7.00 £160.79 £7,414.42
12/03/2005 GARDEN SOCIETY £253.87 Lost 5.00 £241.18 £7,655.60
16/03/2005 ZAFFEU £267.94 Lost 5.00 £254.54 £7,910.14
17/03/2005 ZELOSO £138.42 Lost 9.00 £131.50 £8,041.64
18/03/2005 FOLEY MILLENNIUM £338.08 Lost 4.33 £321.18 £8,362.82
23/03/2005 GRUMPYINTMORNING £212.87 Lost 6.50 £202.23 £8,565.05
23/03/2005 NIGHT STORM £212.87 Lost 6.50 £202.23 £8,767.28
23/03/2005 SELDEMOSA £180.12 Lost 7.50 £171.11 £8,938.39
23/03/2005 LITTLETON ZEPHIR £146.34 Lost 9.00 £139.02 £9,077.41
24/03/2005 BUSCADOR £127.08 Lost 11.00 £120.73 £9,198.14
27/03/2005 NOUNOU £429.24 Lost 4.00 £407.78 £9,605.92
28/03/2005 MUTASSEM £298.85 Lost 5.50 £283.91 £9,889.83
28/03/2005 PRESTO SHINKO £224.13 Lost 7.00 £212.92 £10,102.75
29/03/2005 DAFA £117.86 Lost 13.00 £111.97 £10,214.72
29/03/2005 DOWER HOUSE £157.15 Lost 10.00 £149.29 £10,364.01
01/04/2005 FLIPANDO £145.09 Lost 11.00 £137.84 £10,501.85
01/04/2005 POLISH EMPEROR £241.82 Lost 7.00 £229.73 £10,731.58



01/04/2005 LAFI £120.91 Lost 13.00 £114.86 £10,846.44
02/04/2005 LORD CHAMBERLAIN £126.54 Won 13.00 -£1,518.48 £9,327.96
04/04/2005 CASHEL MEAD £253.08 Lost 7.00 £240.43 £9,568.39
04/04/2005 STARGEM £303.70 Lost 6.00 £288.52 £9,856.91
04/04/2005 FULVIO £303.70 Lost 6.00 £288.52 £10,145.43
09/04/2005 DHEHDAAH £379.62 Lost 5.00 £360.64 £10,506.07
12/04/2005 MASTER ROBBIE £216.92 Lost 8.00 £206.07 £10,712.14
12/04/2005 KIRKBY'S TREASURE £303.70 Lost 6.00 £288.52 £11,000.66
13/04/2005 FLAMBOYANT LAD £513.36 Lost 4.00 £487.69 £11,488.35
18/04/2005 REDSPIN £178.70 Lost 10.00 £169.77 £11,658.12
19/04/2005 ATTORNEY £408.03 Won 5.00 -£1,632.12 £10,026.00
19/04/2005 ANNAKITA £466.32 Lost 4.50 £443.00 £10,469.00
20/04/2005 COUNSEL'S OPINION £296.75 Lost 6.50 £281.91 £10,750.91
23/04/2005 MUNGO JERRY £408.03 Lost 5.00 £387.63 £11,138.54
24/04/2005 BLUE EMPIRE £272.02 Lost 7.00 £258.42 £11,396.96
25/04/2005 BUNDY £272.02 Lost 7.00 £258.42 £11,655.38
26/04/2005 TRICKY VENTURE £326.42 Lost 6.00 £310.10 £11,965.48
26/04/2005 SHIFTY £251.09 Won 7.50 -£1,632.09 £10,333.39
27/04/2005 SAN ANTONIO £209.39 Won 9.00 -£1,675.12 £8,658.27
28/04/2005 ARCHIRONDEL £279.19 Lost 7.00 £265.23 £8,923.50
30/04/2005 NAJEEBON £304.57 Lost 6.50 £289.34 £9,212.84
30/04/2005 SIMPSONS MOUNT £209.39 Lost 9.00 £198.92 £9,411.76
01/05/2005 LINENS FLAME £239.30 Lost 8.00 £227.34 £9,639.10
03/05/2005 NO GROUSE £372.25 Lost 5.50 £353.64 £9,992.74
03/05/2005 SPRING BREEZE £478.61 Lost 4.50 £454.68 £10,447.42
03/05/2005 OUR MONOGRAM £186.12 Lost 10.00 £176.81 £10,624.23
04/05/2005 SWIFT SAILOR £257.71 Lost 7.50 £244.82 £10,869.05
04/05/2005 DR SHARP £335.03 Lost 6.00 £318.28 £11,187.33
04/05/2005 ZAFARSHAH £372.25 Lost 5.50 £353.64 £11,540.97
04/05/2005 HADATH £478.61 Lost 4.50 £454.68 £11,995.65
05/05/2005 BOBBY CHARLES £559.79 Lost 4.00 £531.80 £12,527.45
07/05/2005 KYLKENNY £350.76 Lost 6.00 £333.22 £12,860.67
11/05/2005 BLACKMAIL £400.10 Lost 5.50 £380.10 £13,240.77
12/05/2005 VICARS DESTINY £463.42 Won 5.00 -£1,853.68 £11,387.09
12/05/2005 ROOFTOP PROTEST £411.93 Lost 5.50 £391.33 £11,778.42
13/05/2005 GIFT HORSE £463.42 Lost 5.00 £440.25 £12,218.67
13/05/2005 HIGH ACTION £411.93 Lost 5.50 £391.33 £12,610.00
14/05/2005 KANGARILLA ROAD £205.96 Lost 10.00 £195.66 £12,805.66
14/05/2005 CALAMINTHA £185.37 Lost 11.00 £176.10 £12,981.76
15/05/2005 KING'S KAMA £411.93 Lost 5.50 £391.33 £13,373.09
17/05/2005 BOPPYS PRINCESS £234.02 Won 9.00 -£1,872.16 £11,500.93
20/05/2005 THE FUN MERCHANT £267.46 Lost 8.00 £254.09 £11,755.02
20/05/2005 SEW'N'SO CHARACTER £340.40 Lost 6.50 £323.38 £12,078.40
20/05/2005 WILLHEWIZ £374.44 Lost 6.00 £355.72 £12,434.12
23/05/2005 SHIFTY £234.02 Won 9.00 -£1,872.16 £10,561.96
23/05/2005 PRIMESHADE PROMISE £170.20 Lost 12.00 £161.69 £10,723.65
23/05/2005 TIBER TIGER £288.03 Lost 7.50 £273.63 £10,997.28
26/05/2005 MASTER MAHOGANY £680.81 Lost 3.75 £646.77 £11,644.05
26/05/2005 VIZULIZE £117.01 Lost 17.00 £111.16 £11,755.21
27/05/2005 GILDED COVE £156.01 Lost 13.00 £148.21 £11,903.42
27/05/2005 GEORGE THE BEST £416.05 Lost 5.50 £395.25 £12,298.67
28/05/2005 REZZAGO £267.46 Lost 8.00 £254.09 £12,552.76
28/05/2005 CATCH THE CAT £312.03 Lost 7.00 £296.43 £12,849.19
28/05/2005 OUT AFTER DARK £374.44 Lost 6.00 £355.72 £13,204.91
29/05/2005 LUCAYAN DANCER £340.40 Lost 6.50 £323.38 £13,528.29
01/06/2005 HALCYON MAGIC £236.74 Lost 9.00 £224.90 £13,753.19
02/06/2005 WHINHILL HOUSE £427.87 Lost 5.50 £406.48 £14,159.67
04/06/2005 TENDER FALCON £396.47 Lost 6.00 £376.65 £14,536.32
04/06/2005 PARTNERS IN JAZZ £141.59 Lost 15.00 £134.51 £14,670.83
04/06/2005 DISPOL KATIE £440.52 Lost 5.50 £418.49 £15,089.32
04/06/2005 HEART SPRINGS £330.39 Lost 7.00 £313.87 £15,403.19
06/06/2005 CANTRIP £431.28 Lost 6.00 £409.72 £15,812.91
06/06/2005 MIDSHIPMAN £269.55 Lost 9.00 £256.07 £16,068.98
06/06/2005 PRINCESS KIOTTO £392.08 Lost 6.50 £372.48 £16,441.46
07/06/2005 LYSANDRA £767.26 Lost 4.00 £728.90 £17,170.36



09/06/2005 THE LEATHER WEDGE £218.53 Lost 12.00 £207.60 £17,377.96
09/06/2005 CERTAIN JUSTICE £320.51 Lost 8.50 £304.48 £17,682.44
11/06/2005 COME AWAY WITH ME £618.88 Lost 5.00 £587.94 £18,270.38
11/06/2005 KAYMICH PERFECTO £707.29 Lost 4.50 £671.93 £18,942.31
12/06/2005 PIVOTAL'S PRINCESS £441.98 Won 7.00 -£2,651.88 £16,290.43
12/06/2005 NEVERLETME GO £662.98 Lost 5.00 £629.83 £16,920.26
13/06/2005 BARTON SANDS £378.84 Lost 8.00 £359.90 £17,280.16
13/06/2005 PRINCE CYRANO £294.65 Lost 10.00 £279.92 £17,560.08
13/06/2005 CYBER SANTA £482.16 Lost 6.50 £458.05 £18,018.13
15/06/2005 EDEN ROCK £482.16 Lost 6.50 £458.05 £18,476.18
15/06/2005 EIJAAZ £757.69 Lost 4.50 £719.81 £19,195.99
15/06/2005 FACTUAL LAD £441.98 Lost 7.00 £419.88 £19,615.87
17/06/2005 SUNNY TIMES £392.31 Lost 8.00 £372.69 £19,988.56
17/06/2005 GURRUN £549.24 Won 6.00 -£2,746.20 £17,242.36
18/06/2005 BALLYHURRY £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £17,685.43
18/06/2005 NOTABLE GUEST £699.59 Won 5.00 -£2,798.36 £14,887.07
18/06/2005 PERTEMPS MAGUS £559.67 Won 6.00 -£2,798.35 £12,088.72
19/06/2005 ADANTINO £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £12,531.79
21/06/2005 SWEET PICKLE £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £12,940.78
22/06/2005 JOEY PERHAPS £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £13,383.85
23/06/2005 FROMSONG £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £13,649.69
23/06/2005 BEST PORT £399.77 Lost 8.00 £379.78 £14,029.47
23/06/2005 GOLDEN CHANCE £559.67 Lost 6.00 £531.69 £14,561.16
25/06/2005 EISTEDDFOD £1,119.35 Won 3.50 -£2,798.38 £11,762.78
25/06/2005 GLISTENING £399.77 Lost 8.00 £379.78 £12,142.56
25/06/2005 ELA PAPAROUNA £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £12,551.55
25/06/2005 TABADUL £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £12,994.62
25/06/2005 INCHNADAMPH £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £13,659.23
27/06/2005 SON OF THUNDER £174.89 Lost 17.00 £166.15 £13,825.38
27/06/2005 FLASH RAM £508.79 Lost 6.50 £483.35 £14,308.73
28/06/2005 SAHARA SILK £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £14,717.72
30/06/2005 DUNDRY £799.54 Lost 4.50 £759.56 £15,477.28
02/07/2005 CALCULAITE £699.59 Won 5.00 -£2,798.36 £12,678.92
02/07/2005 CHARMATIC £466.39 Won 7.00 -£2,798.34 £9,880.58
06/07/2005 SHARADI £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £10,545.19
06/07/2005 ESTABLISHMENT £139.91 Lost 21.00 £132.91 £10,678.10
07/07/2005 FLARAN £399.77 Lost 8.00 £379.78 £11,057.88
07/07/2005 SHORT CHANGE £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £11,323.72
07/07/2005 BOLLIN THOMAS £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £11,766.79
08/07/2005 FABRIAN £373.11 Lost 8.50 £354.45 £12,121.24
09/07/2005 INCHPAST £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £12,387.08
09/07/2005 OLDENWAY £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £13,051.69
09/07/2005 EL CHAPARRAL £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £13,494.76
09/07/2005 TELL THE TREES £932.79 Lost 4.00 £886.15 £14,380.91
09/07/2005 REGENT'S SECRET £699.59 Won 5.00 -£2,798.36 £11,582.55
09/07/2005 MERSEY SOUND £799.54 Lost 4.50 £759.56 £12,342.11
11/07/2005 WE'LL MEET AGAIN £349.79 Lost 9.00 £332.30 £12,674.41
13/07/2005 OUR MONOGRAM £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £13,339.02
13/07/2005 ALI D £508.79 Lost 6.50 £483.35 £13,822.37
14/07/2005 KYLE OF LOCHALSH £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £14,088.21
14/07/2005 MISTER RIGHT £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £14,497.20
15/07/2005 BLUEBOK £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £15,161.81
15/07/2005 MOONFLEET £310.93 Lost 10.00 £295.38 £15,457.19
15/07/2005 SON OF THUNDER £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £15,866.18
15/07/2005 LES ARCS £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £16,530.79
17/07/2005 TURNER £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £16,973.86
18/07/2005 PEARL'S A SINGER £799.54 Won 4.50 -£2,798.39 £14,175.47
18/07/2005 MULTAHAB £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £14,840.08
18/07/2005 STAR WELCOME £310.93 Lost 10.00 £295.38 £15,135.46
22/07/2005 EASTBOROUGH £233.19 Lost 13.00 £221.53 £15,356.99
23/07/2005 RAFFISH £399.77 Lost 8.00 £379.78 £15,736.77
27/07/2005 THE JOBBER £508.79 Lost 6.50 £483.35 £16,220.12
27/07/2005 SOVEREIGNTY £349.79 Lost 9.00 £332.30 £16,552.42
28/07/2005 INSTRUCTOR £799.54 Won 4.50 -£2,798.39 £13,754.03
28/07/2005 HE'S A ROCKET £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £14,418.64



30/07/2005 MISS GLORY BE £430.52 Lost 7.50 £408.99 £14,827.63
30/07/2005 REMINISCENT £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £15,270.70
02/08/2005 INCH BY INCH £559.67 Lost 6.00 £531.69 £15,802.39
03/08/2005 UNLIMITED £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £16,068.23
03/08/2005 LANDUCCI £349.79 Lost 9.00 £332.30 £16,400.53
05/08/2005 REZZAGO £1,017.59 Lost 3.75 £966.71 £17,367.24
06/08/2005 SEA STORM £349.79 Lost 9.00 £332.30 £17,699.54
06/08/2005 NEVINSTOWN £932.79 Lost 4.00 £886.15 £18,585.69
06/08/2005 FICTIONAL £279.83 Lost 11.00 £265.84 £18,851.53
09/08/2005 HEIDI'S DASH £466.39 Lost 7.00 £443.07 £19,294.60
10/08/2005 JADAN £559.67 Lost 6.00 £531.69 £19,826.29
11/08/2005 MERSEY SOUND £699.59 Lost 5.00 £664.61 £20,490.90
11/08/2005 OLDENWAY £840.35 Lost 4.33 £798.33 £21,289.23
12/08/2005 ALFIE NOAKES £596.09 Lost 6.00 £566.29 £21,855.52
12/08/2005 PRIDE OF KINLOCH £248.37 Lost 13.00 £235.95 £22,091.47
13/08/2005 ALL IVORY £475.81 Lost 7.50 £452.02 £22,543.49
14/08/2005 OUNINPOHJA £1,147.66 Won 3.75 -£3,156.07 £19,387.42
14/08/2005 BLUE LULLABY £789.02 Lost 5.00 £749.57 £20,136.99
16/08/2005 MARSHALLSPARK £394.51 Lost 9.00 £374.78 £20,511.77
17/08/2005 COURAGEOUS DUKE £450.86 Lost 8.00 £428.32 £20,940.09
17/08/2005 MY GALLIANO £263.00 Lost 13.00 £249.85 £21,189.94
19/08/2005 COMMITMENT LECTURE £631.21 Lost 6.00 £599.65 £21,789.59
19/08/2005 EDGE FUND £420.81 Lost 8.50 £399.77 £22,189.36
20/08/2005 BAYLAW STAR £631.21 Won 6.00 -£3,156.05 £19,033.31
22/08/2005 TABOOR £526.01 Lost 7.00 £499.71 £19,533.02
22/08/2005 PINE CONE £420.81 Lost 8.50 £399.77 £19,932.79
22/08/2005 AZIZAM £789.02 Lost 5.00 £749.57 £20,682.36
23/08/2005 MATSUNOSUKE £394.51 Lost 9.00 £374.78 £21,057.14
26/08/2005 BOBSLEIGH £631.21 Lost 6.00 £599.65 £21,656.79
26/08/2005 SWEET INDULGENCE £263.00 Lost 13.00 £249.85 £21,906.64
27/08/2005 INSTRUCTOR £350.67 Lost 10.00 £333.14 £22,239.78
27/08/2005 REGAL SETTING £225.43 Lost 15.00 £214.16 £22,453.94
29/08/2005 GRANSTON £420.81 Won 8.50 -£3,156.08 £19,297.86
29/08/2005 BLACKMAIL £315.60 Lost 11.00 £299.82 £19,597.68
29/08/2005 SCOTTISH RIVER £350.67 Lost 10.00 £333.14 £19,930.82
29/08/2005 DRAGON SLAYER £789.02 Lost 5.00 £749.57 £20,680.39
29/08/2005 JASMINE PEARL £315.60 Lost 11.00 £299.82 £20,980.21
30/08/2005 SNOWED UNDER £789.02 Lost 5.00 £749.57 £21,729.78
30/08/2005 JAZZ SCENE £420.81 Lost 8.50 £399.77 £22,129.55
01/09/2005 THE BONUS KING £485.55 Lost 7.50 £461.27 £22,590.82
01/09/2005 COMPTON ECLIPSE £631.21 Lost 6.00 £599.65 £23,190.47
02/09/2005 EVEREST £974.97 Won 4.33 -£3,246.65 £19,943.82
02/09/2005 JOHNNY ROOK £590.30 Lost 6.50 £560.79 £20,504.61
02/09/2005 LOOP THE LOUP £324.66 Lost 11.00 £308.43 £20,813.04
03/09/2005 BORDER MUSIC £649.33 Lost 6.00 £616.86 £21,429.90
05/09/2005 KALLISTA'S PRIDE £721.48 Lost 5.50 £685.41 £22,115.31
05/09/2005 FAIRGAME MAN £231.90 Lost 15.00 £220.31 £22,335.62
05/09/2005 ASKWITH £324.66 Lost 11.00 £308.43 £22,644.05
06/09/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £270.55 Won 13.00 -£3,246.60 £19,397.45
07/09/2005 INDIAN TRAIL £649.33 Lost 6.00 £616.86 £20,014.31
07/09/2005 MALAHEM £927.61 Lost 4.50 £881.23 £20,895.54
07/09/2005 DREAM TONIC £324.66 Lost 11.00 £308.43 £21,203.97
08/09/2005 TANFORAN £324.66 Lost 11.00 £308.43 £21,512.40
09/09/2005 CRISTOFORO £295.15 Lost 12.00 £280.39 £21,792.79
09/09/2005 MY IMMORTAL £590.30 Lost 6.50 £560.79 £22,353.58
11/09/2005 OCEAN GIFT £811.66 Lost 5.00 £771.08 £23,124.66
14/09/2005 CONSCRIPT £432.88 Lost 8.50 £411.24 £23,535.90
15/09/2005 SIR SANDROVITCH £470.71 Lost 8.00 £447.17 £23,983.07
15/09/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £470.71 Won 8.00 -£3,294.97 £20,688.10
16/09/2005 ICE PLANET £839.40 Lost 5.00 £797.43 £21,485.53
16/09/2005 PORTMEIRION £1,492.27 Lost 3.25 £1,417.66 £22,903.19
16/09/2005 GOLBAND £559.60 Lost 7.00 £531.62 £23,434.81
17/09/2005 RAMSGILL £516.55 Lost 7.50 £490.72 £23,925.53
19/09/2005 FOLEY MILLENNIUM £419.70 Lost 9.00 £398.72 £24,324.25
23/09/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £486.48 Lost 8.00 £462.16 £24,786.41



23/09/2005 BETHANYS BOY £425.67 Lost 9.00 £404.39 £25,190.80
28/09/2005 SERRAMANNA £391.85 Lost 10.00 £372.26 £25,563.06
29/09/2005 BALWEARIE £511.26 Won 8.00 -£3,578.82 £21,984.24
30/09/2005 SAFSOOF £447.35 Lost 9.00 £424.98 £22,409.22
30/09/2005 WELL ESTABLISHED £447.35 Lost 9.00 £424.98 £22,834.20
01/10/2005 SILVERHAY £511.26 Lost 8.00 £485.70 £23,319.90
03/10/2005 DEEPER IN DEBT £650.69 Lost 6.50 £618.16 £23,938.06
05/10/2005 RYAN'S FUTURE £447.35 Lost 9.00 £424.98 £24,363.04
05/10/2005 PERFECT BLEND £447.35 Lost 9.00 £424.98 £24,788.02
07/10/2005 PUYA £447.35 Lost 9.00 £424.98 £25,213.00
07/10/2005 ISIDORE BONHEUR £650.69 Lost 6.50 £618.16 £25,831.16
07/10/2005 CLIPPERDOWN £715.76 Lost 6.00 £679.97 £26,511.13
08/10/2005 MACHINIST £463.94 Lost 9.00 £440.74 £26,951.87
08/10/2005 MUTAMARED £494.87 Lost 8.50 £470.13 £27,422.00
10/10/2005 BETHANYS BOY £959.77 Lost 5.00 £911.78 £28,333.78
10/10/2005 MYSTICAL AYR £1,096.88 Won 4.50 -£3,839.08 £24,494.70
12/10/2005 OCEAN ROCK £881.49 Lost 5.50 £837.42 £25,332.12
13/10/2005 SOULACROIX £1,191.20 Lost 4.33 £1,131.64 £26,463.76
13/10/2005 KERASHAN £440.74 Lost 10.00 £418.70 £26,882.46
18/10/2005 ABBEYGATE £881.49 Lost 5.50 £837.42 £27,719.88
19/10/2005 CASTANZA £793.34 Lost 6.00 £753.67 £28,473.55
19/10/2005 PARC AUX BOULES £1,586.69 Lost 3.50 £1,507.36 £29,980.91
21/10/2005 COLLOQUIAL £1,199.23 Won 4.50 -£4,197.31 £25,783.60
21/10/2005 TREASON TRIAL £559.64 Lost 8.50 £531.66 £26,315.26
22/10/2005 SANCHI £559.64 Lost 8.50 £531.66 £26,846.92
28/10/2005 CARIBBEAN PEARL £599.61 Won 8.00 -£4,197.27 £22,649.65
28/10/2005 QUEEN OF ICENI £599.61 Lost 8.00 £569.63 £23,219.28
29/10/2005 HIGH BRAY £599.61 Lost 8.00 £569.63 £23,788.91
29/10/2005 EXTREMELY RARE £419.73 Lost 11.00 £398.74 £24,187.65
30/10/2005 SPECIAL LAD £699.55 Lost 7.00 £664.57 £24,852.22
01/11/2005 SPRING PURSUIT £1,526.30 Lost 3.75 £1,449.99 £26,302.21
02/11/2005 GAMBLING SPIRIT £699.55 Lost 7.00 £664.57 £26,966.78
05/11/2005 EBTIKAAR £645.74 Lost 7.50 £613.45 £27,580.23
05/11/2005 SFORZANDO £524.66 Lost 9.00 £498.43 £28,078.66
09/11/2005 PHARAOH PRINCE £932.73 Lost 5.50 £886.09 £28,964.75
11/11/2005 VIENNA'S BOY £839.46 Lost 6.00 £797.49 £29,762.24
12/11/2005 AMWELL BRAVE £645.74 Lost 7.50 £613.45 £30,375.69
12/11/2005 FOSSGATE £645.74 Lost 7.50 £613.45 £30,989.14
15/11/2005 LADY PEKAN £433.84 Lost 11.00 £412.15 £31,401.29
15/11/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £619.78 Lost 8.00 £588.79 £31,990.08
19/11/2005 MINA A SALEM £1,119.65 Lost 5.00 £1,063.67 £33,053.75
21/11/2005 MUTARED £1,542.50 Lost 4.00 £1,465.38 £34,519.13
26/11/2005 DANCE TO THE BLUES £966.53 Lost 6.00 £918.20 £35,437.33
26/11/2005 MIZZ TEE £345.19 Lost 15.00 £327.93 £35,765.26
03/12/2005 WE'LL MEET AGAIN £1,001.42 Lost 6.00 £951.35 £36,716.61
03/12/2005 DESERT LEADER £2,225.39 Won 3.25 -£5,007.13 £31,709.48
10/12/2005 STEVEDORE £1,713.44 Lost 4.00 £1,627.77 £33,337.25
15/12/2005 EFRHINA £734.33 Lost 8.00 £697.61 £34,034.86
19/12/2005 CELTIQUE £856.72 Lost 7.00 £813.88 £34,848.74
20/12/2005 BLUE QUIVER £856.72 Lost 7.00 £813.88 £35,662.62
20/12/2005 BOLLIN BILLY £1,142.29 Lost 5.50 £1,085.18 £36,747.80
21/12/2005 HOLLOW JO £857.44 Won 7.00 -£5,144.64 £31,603.16
21/12/2005 EDIN BURGHER £935.39 Won 6.50 -£5,144.65 £26,458.51


